
Advanced Computer Learning 

Company, LLC (ACLC)

Who We Are & What We Do

ACLC is a CVE verified Service-Disabled Veteran-Owned Small Business (SDVOSB) and

Small Business Administration 8(a) Business Development program participant firm

located in Fayetteville, NC. Since our founding in 2003, ACLC has been a trusted

partner in providing the US Government with training and education solutions

designed around quality, experienced individuals, and effective management and

support structures that ensure mission success. We have consistently delivered high

quality, committed personnel to support Government projects.

EMPLOYEES 100+

CONTRACTS
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PEOPLE

80% of

ACLC 

EMPLOYEES

are Veterans

CUSTOMERS/AGENCIES

USASOC/JSOMTC; MCoE; 

SJAFB; FORSCOM; SPAWAR; 

USCG; DMA/DINFOS; NRC; 

ATF; VA; VHA; GSA; 

US ARMY; TRADOC; NAVY

TYPES OF WORK

INSTRUCTIONAL 

SYSTEMS DESIGN

MEDICAL INSTRUCTION

ADMIN. SUPPORT
DISTANCE LEARNING/eLEARNING 

15

MOBILE APPS

2D AND 3D SIMULATIONS

ANALYSIS & EVALUATION

CURRICULUM DEV.

• 511199

• 541330

• 541430

• 541511

• 541512

• 541611

• 1416903

• 541990

• 161110

• 561210

• 611420

• 611430

• 611630

• 611710

NAICS CODES

OVER 70% OF OUR 

CONTRACTS ARE 

WITHIN THEIR FIRST 

2 OPTION YEARS

14

POC: Kathryn Cox, EVP
kcox@goaclc.com
910-764-7781 

www.goaclc.com
208 Hay Street, Suite 2C
Fayetteville, NC 28301

DUNS: 141415021
CAGE: 3NJT3



LOCATIONS

ACLC is focused on innovation and deep knowledge of 

customer culture. Our core competencies are:

Technology 

Integration

• Ft. Meade, MD

• Charleston, SC

• Chattanooga, TN

• Orlando, FL

• Fayetteville, NC

• Washington D.C.

• Rockville, MD 

• Norfolk, VA

• Ft. Bragg, NC

• Ft. Benning, GA

POC: Kathryn Cox, EVP
kcox@goaclc.com
910-764-7781 

www.goaclc.com
208 Hay Street, Suite 2C
Fayetteville, NC 28301

DUNS: 141415021
CAGE: 3NJT3

Training & Education Mission Support


